". ENDURANCE
Sy CHRONO
L N° de
Général  ——
1 10224
2 10283
3 10259
4 10261
5 10274
6 10232
7 10272
8 10110
9 10228
10 10202
11 10275
12 10281
13 10174
14 10221
15 10264
16 10125
17 10160
18 10268
19 10238
20 10204
21 10101
22 10241
23 10181
24 10273
25 10192
26 10220
27 10230
28 10150
29 10106
30 10219
31 10191
32 10196
33 10172
34 10184
35 10250
36 10240
37 10245
38 10244
39 10154
40 10263
41 10277
42 10217
43 10214
44 10229
45 10116
46 10148
47 10233
48 10168
49 10223
50 10169
51 10278
52 10198
53 10126
54 10254
55 10156
56 10225
57 10176
58 10146
59 10280
60 10282
61 10166
62 10188
63 10205
64 10249
65 10133
66 10218
67 10260

Classement général
Corrida Pédestre de Vergeze - 10 km

Nom

[ HAGRINIER Eric

[._ I CHEMINI Azeddine

[ I NAIZOT Nicolas

[[ I MBARK Moulki

[ HIMORGAT Rolland

[. I PORTES Jean-Francois
[L HJORRY Sebastien

[I B ROVINI Steve

[ 0 COMETA Jérémy

[ HALLARD Quentin

[ HFREVILLE Laurent

[ HPHILIPPI Alain

[ I CAIELLI Silvio

[[ ] cCABOCHE Bruno

L J AUGER Florent

[_ I LEGENDRE Thomas
[L H GARCIA Henri

[ HPELERMO Joseph

[[ I SYLVESTRE Didier

[[ 1 CALDESAIGUES Frederi.
[ I RAT Matvei

[. I MONNIER Frederic

[[ Il FERNANDEZ Marcos
[[ I MORIN Michael

[L_I GANGLOFF Rosario
[[ HHILLAIRE Christophe
[ H BENOIT Fabien

[ ] ROZMANOWSKI Michaél
[[ I TARASCO Frederic

[[ I DIASTARAC Gérard
[L_I] COMBES Dominique
[[ I ROUGER Christophe
[[ I FERET Gilbert

[[ ] FOURDRINIER Sylvie
[L I DELUBAC Christophe
[ HLAGNEAU Christophe
[ HMARTINEZ Cyril

[[ I GAYARD Claudine

[[ I BOILEAU Rémi

[[ Il SEQUERA Lionel

[[ A BEMOUST Yoann

[_ I PONTLIANNE Nicolas
[[ HALAZAUD Norbert

[[ ] GALTIER Stéphan

[} VERGER Eric

[[ HVIALA René

[ ORTI Emmanuel

[L J SIBER Guillaume

[[ ] OUDDANE Abdel

[[ I ROSSINI Olivier

[ A TIMOTEI Alain

[[ I MEMBRAT Xavier

[ I PEREZ Marie Jo

[[ I VINCENA Patrick

[[ I BARROT Patrick

[ J GIRELLI Jean Claude
[ J PUGNIERE Marc

[ I BARET Jean-Paul

[ I MICHEL Suze

[. I BABZA Patrick

[L I PONS Jean-Francois
[[ I CALDESAIGUES Magalie
[ ll copou Mmarie

[_ I BARDI Christine

[ I MARTINS-PONTES Stép.
[_ I SIMON Nicolas

[[ J COLLEWYN Jeroen

Sexe

=
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Cat

Vi
SE
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
CA
SE
Vi
SE
V2
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
V3
Vi
V3
V2
V2
V2
Vi
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
Vi
V2
V4
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
V3
V3
V3
V3
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
CA
Vi

. C(I:";‘?S Club / Team
1 ASSP VERGEZE
1
2
1
2
3 -
3
4  COURIR A VERGEZE
5
6 WAIMEA TRIATHLON CLUB
4
5
6 CONNAITREDIEU.COM
7  ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME
8
7  LES PACE MAKER
9 COURIR CLUB AIGUES MORTES
8
10
11 ALES CEVENNES ATLETHISME
1 ENDURANCE CHRONO
g -
12 -
10
1 BCAM
2
11 VCA
13 LES SANGLIERS DE VICOIGNE
14 -
3 CLERMONT ENDURANCE
1 BCAM
15 CRAMPONS VERTS
1  COURIR AIGUES MORTES
2  MA2M
4
5
16
3 -
6 COURIR A VAUVERT
12
13
14 RUNNING CAMMARGUE
7
17 VCA
8 -

1 ACR ARLES

18 ASSP VERGEZE

15 NANTERRE ATHLETIC CLUB
9 ACA

19 -

10

20 ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME
1 EVA VAUVERT

16

2 -

3 COURIR A VAUVERT

4 ACA

5 ALES CEVENNNES ATHLETISME
4

21

11  MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON
2 ALES ACA

5 MAAM

1

22 -

2 -

23
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Temps

00:33:28
00:33:52
00:35:05
00:35:39
00:36:10
00:36:26
00:36:28
00:36:35
00:36:36
00:36:38
00:36:40
00:37:14
00:37:35
00:38:03
00:38:52
00:40:00
00:40:08
00:40:09
00:40:15
00:40:25
00:40:31
00:40:34
00:40:42
00:40:51
00:40:54
00:40:56
00:41:06
00:41:12
00:41:13
00:41:14
00:41:25
00:41:26
00:41:35
00:41:55
00:41:56
00:41:56
00:41:56
00:42:00
00:42:10
00:42:13
00:42:15
00:42:34
00:42:37
00:43:14
00:43:31
00:43:47
00:44:06
00:44:16
00:44:19
00:44:19
00:44:20
00:45:22
00:45:25
00:45:29
00:45:40
00:45:50
00:45:50
00:45:57
00:45:58
00:46:02
00:46:14
00:46:19
00:46:27
00:46:39
00:46:40
00:46:44
00:46:50

20:20

Vitesse

17,93 km/h
17,72 km/h
17,10 km/h
16,83 km/h
16,59 km/h
16,47 km/h
16,45 km/h
16,40 km/h
16,39 km/h
16,38 km/h
16,36 km/h
16,12 km/h
15,97 km/h
15,77 km/h
15,44 km/h
15,00 km/h
14,95 km/h
14,94 km/h
14,91 km/h
14,85 km/h
14,81 km/h
14,79 km/h
14,74 km/h
14,69 km/h
14,67 km/h
14,66 km/h
14,60 km/h
14,56 km/h
14,56 km/h
14,55 km/h
14,49 km/h
14,48 km/h
14,43 km/h
14,31 km/h
14,31 km/h
14,31 km/h
14,31 km/h
14,29 km/h
14,23 km/h
14,21 km/h
14,20 km/h
14,10 km/h
14,08 km/h
13,88 km/h
13,79 km/h
13,70 km/h
13,61 km/h
13,55 km/h
13,54 km/h
13,54 km/h
13,53 km/h
13,23 km/h
13,21 km/h
13,19 km/h
13,14 km/h
13,09 km/h
13,09 km/h
13,06 km/h
13,05 km/h
13,03 km/h
12,98 km/h
12,95 km/h
12,92 km/h
12,86 km/h
12,86 km/h
12,84 km/h
12,81 km/h



..‘ ENDURANCE

Ly CHRONG
L N° de

Général  ——
68 10190
69 10256
70 10213
71 10189
72 10114
73 10118
74 10163
75 10200
76 10208
77 10255
78 10175
79 10171
80 10121
81 10258
82 10164
83 10222
84 10129
85 10237
86 10234
87 10180
88 10177
89 10239
90 10102
91 10216
92 10231
93 10111
94 10131
95 10170
96 10203
97 10252
98 10162
99 10158
100 10227
101 10212
102 10144
103 10135
104 10187
105 10186
106 10199
107 10253
108 10147
109 10197
110 10257
111 10262
112 10251
113 10265
114 10209
115 10276
116 10152
117 10248
118 10105
119 10124
120 10132
121 10206
122 10127
123 10173
124 10167
125 10153
126 10120
127 10103
128 10185
129 10279
130 10195
131 10112
132 10210
133 10201
134 10267

Classement général
Corrida Pédestre de Vergeze - 10 km

Nom

[ HLAUTRU Geraldine

[[ I BELKHITER Keltoum
[[ I ROGER Sylvain

[ I MAURIN Pascal

[ I CHARLOT Gael

[[ I SEGERS Médéric

[_ Il COULON cédrik

[[ HIMEMBRAT Sandrine
[[ HZANFINI Roger

[ HVALLAT Laurent

[ 1 DIAZ Marie-José

[[ ] GOUVERNET Patricia
[L JLUCHESI Jean Noel

[ DROCOURT Melanie
[ H CAILLEAUX Jean-Pierr.
[ HATO Olivier

[L I NICOLITCH Sébastien
[ HALESSANDRI Cyril

[[ H CICLET Christophe

[ 0 ZOPIRE Marie-Guylain.
[[ 1] SEGERS Baptiste

[L_ DAUDE Arnaud

[ HPRISTAS Kathleen

[ I NOUGIER Remy

[[ JHAMANN Marie

[L_H VIGNAL Josian

[ HMARTINEZ Geoffroy

[L I GOUVERNET Maxime
[. I FRANCOIS Nicolas

[ I PIANI Bernard

[[ I SANCHEZ Maryse

[[ [l GIGONDAN Christophe
[[ I COURTIN Lucréce

[[ H TESSIER Sylvie

[ HHARDY Clara

[ _H MENA Michel

[[ J TOGNACCINI Ivan

[[ H ORTS Ludovic

[L ] GATELIER Christian

[ HHUGUES Emmanuelle
[[ H FRAYSSINET Catherine

[L I BOUVET Jean-Marc Dav.

[[ ] GRUBER lIsabelle

[L HLABELLA Frederic

[[ HJOY-SOLER Pamela

[L I FRAPPIER Viviane

[[ 0 ZAPATA Jean-Pierre
[L_J CABANIS Alain

[[ I cABO christine

[L I DELUBAC Cathie

[[ I BRIET Pierre

[L I BOURGEOIS Stephane
[[ I D'HARBOULLE Jacques
[[ I DELANNOY Bernadette
[_ I CHEVRIER Christine

[L I BICAND Stéphanie

[L JPONS Isabelle

[ HLIMARE Antoine

[ HCHARLOT Gerard

[[ I MATRAT Stephanie

[[ I MONTAGNE Mélodie

[ HLAUZENT Agga

[[ HROUGER Christelle

[L I VERDUNO Alexandra
[[ 1] ?°DOSSARD #10210

[ HLETORT Mickaél

[[ I ROMERA Florian

Sexe

mn
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Cat

V2
Vi
V2
V2
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
V3
Vi
SE
Vi
V3
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Ju
V4
SE
SE
V2
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
\Z
V3
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
V4
V4
Vi
SE
V2
SE
V3
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE

Class
: cat
6

3
12
13
17
18
24

4
25
26

5

6
14

2
15
19
20
27
28

7
21
29

7
30

3

6
31
22
32

7

8
33

9
10

1

2
23
24
16

4
11
17
12
25
13

1
26
18

8
14
34

Club / Team
BCAM

ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME
TEAM RUNSTOPPABLE

AMBRUSSUM TEAM NATURE
ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME
EUROFINS

ACA

MANDUEL METROPOLE MARATHON

MACADAM CLUB NIMOIS
NC NIMES

SOMMIERES ATHLETISME

ASSOCIATION LES GAMBETTES DE COMOLAS

ALES ACA

ASSP VERGEZE

DREAM TEAM
COURIR A VAUVERT

LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE
LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE

CEAB

COURIR A AIGUES MORTES

COURIR A VAUVERT
ALES CEVENNNES ATHLETISME

MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON
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Temps

00:47:02
00:47:07
00:47:43
00:48:07
00:48:10
00:48:10
00:48:14
00:48:20
00:48:29
00:48:30
00:48:32
00:48:37
00:48:52
00:49:02
00:49:12
00:49:27
00:49:46
00:49:53
00:50:00
00:50:02
00:50:06
00:50:07
00:50:23
00:50:31
00:50:43
00:51:00
00:51:06
00:51:07
00:51:13
00:51:16
00:51:16
00:51:17
00:51:45
00:51:46
00:51:53
00:51:54
00:51:59
00:52:17
00:52:30
00:52:32
00:52:59
00:53:11
00:53:11
00:54:21
00:54:31
00:54:42
00:54:46
00:55:46
00:55:57
00:55:58
00:56:10
00:56:29
00:56:31
00:56:31
00:56:42
00:57:08
00:57:31
00:57:36
00:57:38
00:57:53
00:57:59
00:58:04
00:58:04
00:58:15
00:58:18
00:58:18
00:58:20

20:20

Vitesse

12,76 km/h
12,73 km/h
12,57 km/h
12,47 km/h
12,46 km/h
12,46 km/h
12,44 km/h
12,41 km/h
12,38 km/h
12,37 km/h
12,36 km/h
12,34 km/h
12,28 km/h
12,24 km/h
12,20 km/h
12,13 km/h
12,06 km/h
12,03 km/h
12,00 km/h
11,99 km/h
11,98 km/h
11,97 km/h
11,91 km/h
11,88 km/h
11,83 km/h
11,77 km/h
11,74 km/h
11,74 km/h
11,72 km/h
11,70 km/h
11,70 km/h
11,70 km/h
11,59 km/h
11,59 km/h
11,56 km/h
11,56 km/h
11,54 km/h
11,48 km/h
11,43 km/h
11,42 km/h
11,32 km/h
11,28 km/h
11,28 km/h
11,04 km/h
11,01 km/h
10,97 km/h
10,96 km/h
10,76 km/h
10,72 km/h
10,72 km/h
10,68 km/h
10,62 km/h
10,62 km/h
10,62 km/h
10,58 km/h
10,50 km/h
10,43 km/h
10,42 km/h
10,41 km/h
10,37 km/h
10,35 km/h
10,33 km/h
10,33 km/h
10,30 km/h
10,29 km/h
10,29 km/h
10,29 km/h



"'. ENDURANCE

Sy CHRONO
L N° de

Général el
135 10246
136 10247
137 10140
138 10193
139 10284
140 10137
141 10145
142 10159
143 10141
144 10236
145 10211
146 10243
147 10242
148 10119
149 10139
150 10117
151 10115
152 10269
153 10271

Classement général
Corrida Pédestre de Vergeze - 10 km

Nom

[ HLUCHESI Pascale

[L I PEYRARD Sandrine
[[_ EUSTACHE Corinne

[L HISNARD Jean Benoit

[[ HBOLLE Catherine

[ J TRAVER Sophie

[[ I BARET Evelyne

[[ Il DELANNOY Michel

[ I BARBOT David

[[ I BOTELLIA Francois

[[ I ?DOSSARD #10211

[[ ] ALESSANDRI Severine
[ I DAUDE Anne

[ HCHARLOT Kelly

[ HLIEGEOIS Laurent

[[ I CHARLOT Tania

[ J GuiCHOU Emilie

[ Il CROUZET Anais

[ J THILLIET-BAUDE Sarah

Sexe

m
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Cat

V2
Vi
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
V3
V4
SE
V3
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
ES
ES

Class
: cat
10

19

11 -

31 -

20

21 -

2  ALES CEVENNNES ATHLETISME
4 ALES CEVENNNES ATHLETISME
32 -

9

33

7

22

g8 -

37 JS LEZIGNAN-CORBIERES

9 -

10 -

1

1

Club / Team
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Temps

00:58:36
00:58:37
00:59:15
01:00:08
01:00:36
01:01:43
01:02:34
01:02:36
01:02:43
01:03:48
01:04:09
01:05:17
01:05:17
01:06:05
01:06:30
01:08:21
01:08:21
01:10:21
01:10:21

20:20

Vitesse

10,24 km/h
10,24 km/h
10,13 km/h
9,98 km/h
9,90 km/h
9,72 km/h
9,59 km/h
9,59 km/h
9,57 km/h
9,40 km/h
9,35 km/h
9,19 km/h
9,19 km/h
9,08 km/h
9,02 km/h
8,78 km/h
8,78 km/h
8,53 km/h
8,53 km/h



